“p

i

252
&

‘(\OY\O-OZG\\G
0
262

Wi
N2
0\;\\\a ute 9‘6 A 2 C
@ o130 302
o
2
Mora R ¢ 212

269

215

AW
L
N

Clallam County 1s entirely within the
6th Congressional District and the
24th Legislative District.

Hwy 14,

Hwy 101

204

Commissioner
District 3

24

Voter Precincts:

101 Port Angeles 101
102  Port Angeles 102
103 Port Angeles 103
104 Port Angeles 104
105 Port Angeles 105
106 Port Angeles 106
107 Port Angeles 107
108 Port Angeles 108
109 Port Angeles 109
110 Port Angeles 110
111  Port Angeles 111
112 Port Angeles 112
113  Port Angeles 113
201 Agnew

204 Beaver

205 Belleview

207 Bell Hill

208 Black Diamond
209 Blue Mountain
210 Bluffs

211 Blyn

212  Bogachiel

214 Carlsborg

215
216
217
218
220
221
222
223
224
226
229
230
232
233
237
240
241
245
246
247
248
249
250

233

Clallam Bay
Clark

Cline

Coyote

Deer Park
Diamond Point
Dungeness East
Dungeness West
Dry Creek
Eagle

Elk

Elwha

Fairview
Freshwater Bay
Happy Valley
Jamestown
Joyce

Lost Mountain
Miller Peninsula
Maclea
Madison Creek
Monterra
Mount Angeles

224

~

N3

W Edgewood Dr |

251
252
253
254
258
258
259
260
262
265
266
269
270
271
301
302
401
402
403
404
405
406

113

110

Mount Pleasant
Neah Bay
OBrien
Olympic

Port Williams
Port Williams
Prairie North
Prairie South
Quileute
Riverside
Robin Hill
Sun

Sunland North
Sunland South
Forks 302
Forks 301
Sequim 401
Sequim 402
Sequim 403
Sequim 404
Sequim 405
Sequim 406

-

111

109
107

101

250

o,)o
Monro

205

=

Clallam County Commissioners' Districts
- with -
Clallam County Voter Precincts

December 13, 2021

232 210 249 223 240 258 246
derson |
@ 270
216 Lotzgese!! ?% 271
Lo}
J218 2217 dan % 254
T g Woodcock Rd |3
Old Olympic S 247 © 226 e/ 406
107 201 : 401
266 < 259
21 Be =
Atterberry Rd 403 West Seq &
S 229
e} o 1 3\
< Q s 260 L = 40 402405 s 9
i A 5 & |3 & a , 3
Q‘_J (o] . et = < S
g 5 = g | & = 207 3
w1 4[58 | 2 f} Rd ¢
(o
2
253
AL 245 h\
ost Mou /}U 237 <
®
X pa\ 2
265 211
% / ;
%
7
;/// |
4 // ] n
% / Commissioner

District 1

221

(1).mxd

Districts_for_Auditor

J:\DATA MAINTENANCE\VOTER PRECINCTS\PRECINCTS\Precinct Map Projects\School

CE updated 12162021




