



Clallam County is entirely within the 6th Congressional District and the 24th Legislative District.

Clallam County Commissioners' Districts - with - Clallam County Voter Precincts

December 13, 2021

Voter Precincts:

101 Port Angeles 101	215 Clallam Bay	251 Mount Pleasant
102 Port Angeles 102	216 Clark	252 Neah Bay
103 Port Angeles 103	217 Cline	253 OBrien
104 Port Angeles 104	218 Coyote	254 Olympic
105 Port Angeles 105	220 Deer Park	258 Port Williams
106 Port Angeles 106	221 Diamond Point	258 Port Williams
107 Port Angeles 107	222 Dungeness East	259 Prairie North
108 Port Angeles 108	223 Dungeness West	260 Prairie South
109 Port Angeles 109	224 Dry Creek	262 Quileute
110 Port Angeles 110	226 Eagle	265 Riverside
111 Port Angeles 111	229 Elk	266 Robin Hill
112 Port Angeles 112	230 Elwha	269 Sun
113 Port Angeles 113	232 Fairview	270 Sunland North
201 Agnew	233 Freshwater Bay	271 Sunland South
204 Beaver	237 Happy Valley	301 Forks 301
205 Belleview	240 Jamestown	302 Forks 302
207 Bell Hill	241 Joyce	401 Sequim 401
208 Black Diamond	245 Lost Mountain	402 Sequim 402
209 Blue Mountain	246 Miller Peninsula	403 Sequim 403
210 Bluffs	247 Maclea	404 Sequim 404
211 Blyn	248 Madison Creek	405 Sequim 405
212 Bogachiel	249 Monterra	406 Sequim 406
214 Carlsborg	250 Mount Angeles	

Commissioner District 3

Olympic National Park

Commissioner District 2

Commissioner District 1

CE updated 12/16/2021
 J:\DATA\MAPPING\VOTER PRECINCTS\PRECINCTS\Project\Map Projects\School_Districts_6r_Author (1).ind